
Auditions at PBT

2017-18

Contact the Auditioning School with questions

as of  1/8/2018

Date Reg Time Class time Company/School City State Main Phone Web

Saturday, January 06, 2018 2:00p 2:30-4:00p Carolina Ballet Raliegh NC (864) 297-1635 www.carolinaballet.com

Saturday, January 06, 2018 4:00p 4:30-6:00p Kansas City Ballet School Kansas City MO 816-931-2299 x2 www.kcballet.org/school/

Sunday, January 07, 2018 10:00a 10:30-11:30a Gelsey Kirkland Academy of Ballet (ages 9-12) Brooklyn NY (212) 600-0047 www.gelseykirklandballet.org

Sunday, January 07, 2018 TBD 11:30-1:30p Gelsey Kirkland Academy of Ballet (ages 13+) Brooklyn NY (212) 600-0047 www.gelseykirklandballet.org

Sunday, January 07, 2018 1:30p 2:00-3:30p Next Generation Ballet Tampa FL 813.222.1040 www.strazcenter.org

Sunday, January 07, 2018 3:30p 4:00-5:30p The School of Pennsylvania Ballet Philadelphia PA 215-587-6927 http://www.paballet.org

Friday, January 12, 2018 6:15p 6:45-8:45p Pacific Northwest Ballet School Seattle WA 206-441-2435 www.pnb.org/pnbschool/

Saturday, January 13, 2018 2:00p 2:30-4:00p Ballet Met Columbus Columbus OH 614-224-1672 www.balletmet.org/

Saturday, January 13, 2018 4:30p 5:00-6:30p School of Ballet Arizona Phoenix AZ 602.381.0188 www.balletaz.org

Sunday, January 14, 2018 9:30p 10:00a-12:00p The Washington Ballet Washington DC 202.362.3606 www.washingtonballet.org

Sunday, January 14, 2018 12:00p 1:15-2:45p Charlotte Ballet (ages 11-15) Charlotte NC 704.372.3900 www.charlotteballet.org

Sunday, January 14, 2018 1:45p 3:00-4:30p Charlotte Ballet (ages 16+) Charlotte NC 704.372.3900 www.charlotteballet.org

Sunday, January 14, 2018 4:15p 4:45-6:15p Texas Ballet Theater, Summer Intensive Fort Worth TX 817-763-0207 www.texasballettheater.org/

Sunday, January 14, 2018 TBD 6:30-8:00p Texas Ballet Theater, Company Auditions Fort Worth TX 817-763-0207 www.texasballettheater.org/

Saturday, January 20, 2018 1:30p 2:00-7:00pm YAGP Master Classes (3 studios) New York NY (201) 444-3121 www.yagp.org/

Sunday, January 21, 2018 9:00a 9:30a-2:30p YAGP Master Classes (5 studios) New York NY (201) 444-3121 www.yagp.org/

Sunday, January 21, 2018 2:30p 3:00-4:30p Boston Ballet (ages 12-14) Boston MA 617-456-6260 www.bostonballet.org/school/

Sunday, January 21, 2018 4:30p 5:00-6:30p Boston Ballet (ages 15-18) Boston MA 617-456-6260 www.bostonballet.org/school/

Friday, January 26, 2018 6:00p 6:30-8:30p Nutmeg Conservatory for the Arts Torrington CT 860-482-4413 www.nutmegconservatory.org/

Saturday, January 27, 2018 12:00p 12:30-2:00p Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre School (ages 12-15) Pittsburgh PA 412-281-6727 www.pbt.org/school

Saturday, January 27, 2018 2:00-3:30p Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre School (AGES 16+) Pittsburgh PA 412-281-6727 www.pbt.org/school

Sunday, January 28, 2018 9:00a 10:00a-12:00p School of American Ballet (age 12-13) New York NY (212) 769-6600 www.sab.org

Sunday, January 28, 2018 9:00a 12:00-2:00p School of American Ballet (age14-15) New York NY (212) 769-6600 www.sab.org

Sunday, January 28, 2018 9:00a 2:00p-3:00p School of American Ballet (age 16-18) New York NY (212) 769-6600 www.sab.org

Sunday, January 28, 2018 3:00p 4:00-5:30p Miami City Ballet School (ages 9-14) Miami Beach FL 305-929-7000 www.miamicityballet.org/school/

Sunday, January 28, 2018 4:30p 5:30-7:00p Miami City Ballet School (ages 15-18) Miami Beach FL 305-929-7000 www.miamicityballet.org/school/

Friday, February 02, 2018 OPEN

Saturday, February 03, 2018 12:00p 1:00-3:00p American Ballet Theatre (ages 11-14) New York NY 212-477-3030 www.abt.org

Saturday, February 03, 2018 3:00-5:00p American Ballet Theatre (ages 15 and up) New York NY 212-477-3030 www.abt.org

Sunday, February 04, 2018 10:00a 10:30a-12:00p Orlando Ballet School Orlando FL 407.426.1733 www.orlandoballetschool.org

Sunday, February 04, 2018 12:00p 1:00-3:00p The School of Nashville Ballet Nashville TN 615-297-2966 x20 www.nashvilleballet.com/school/

Saturday, February 10, 2018 2:00p 2:30-4:30p Cincinnati Ballet School Cincinnati OH 513-621-5219 www.cballet.org/academy

Sunday, February 11, 2018 1:00p 1:30-3:30p The Rock School for Dance Education (ages 8+) Philadelphia PA 215-551-7010 www.therockschool.org/

Saturday, February 17, 2018 1:00p OPEN

Sunday, February 18, 2018 11:00a 11:30a-1:30p Tulsa Ballet Tulsa OK 918.749.6030 www.tulsaballet.org/classes/

Saturday, February 24, 2018 12:00p 1:00-2:30p Joffrey Ballet School (ages 8-13) New York NY 212-254-8520 www.joffreyballetschool.com/

Saturday, February 24, 2018 12:00p 2:30-4:00p Joffrey Ballet School (ages 14-25) New York NY 212-254-8520 www.joffreyballetschool.com/

Saturday, February 24, 2018 3:30p 4:30-6:00p Joffrey Ballet School (Contemporary ages 8-25) New York NY 212-254-8520 www.joffreyballetschool.com/

Sunday, February 25, 2018 OPEN
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